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  Sterling G Sterling Patio G-Sport

Included; Connected to grill Included; Connected to grill

Sold Separately Sold Separately

Sold Separately

None Required

Included

IncludedIncluded

Sold SeparatelyIncluded

Included; Connected to grill

TOTAL COOKING AREA

    GRILLING AREA

    WARMING RACK AREA

COOKING CAPACITY

NUMBER OF BURNERS

TOTAL BURNER OUTPUT (BTUs)

TEMPERATURE RANGE

LIQUID PROPANE

    20LB TANK REGULATOR (with hose)

    �BULK TANK (>20LB)  
REGULATOR (with fittings)

    �16.4OZ DISPOSABLE  
TANK REGULATOR

NATURAL GAS

   REGULATOR

SIDE SHELVES

WARMING RACK

BUILT-IN MOUNTING KIT

GRILL HEAD

     WIDTH 

     DEPTH

     HEIGHT (hood closed)

BUILT-IN CUT-OUT SIZE

     WIDTH 

     HORIZONTAL DEPTH

     VERTICAL DEPTH

FREESTANDING 

    WIDTH (0 SIDE SHELVES)

    WIDTH (1 SIDE SHELF)

     WIDTH (2 SIDE SHELVES)

     DEPTH

     HEIGHT

GRILL HEAD

FREESTANDING

G2000
477 in2

360 in2

117 in2

20 Burgers

2

32,000

x

251/8

311/8

18

281/2

231/16

6

603/8

COUNTERTOP & 
ISLAND MODELS

55
PEDESTAL &  

CABINET MODELS

311/8

461/4

189

287-675

G3000
696 in2

522 in2

174 in2

28 Burgers

3

48,000

x

345/8 

311/8

18

38

231/16

6

697/8

311/8

461/4

236

579-750

G4000
930 in2

702 in2

228 in2

36 Burgers

4

64,000

x

441/8 

311/8

18

471/2

231/16

6

793/4

311/8

461/4

283

621-792

41”
777 in2

592 in2

185 in2

32 Burgers

2

60,000

x

441/4 

261/2

161/2

411/2

201/2

71/8

441/4

541/4

541/4

261/2

49

246

 352-370

23”
391 in2

296 in2

95 in2

16 Burgers

1

30,000

x

26

261/2

161/2

231/8

21

71/8

26

36

46

261/2

49

178

248-266

II
477 in2

360 in2

117 in2

20 Burgers

2

32,000

x

251/8

295/8

181/2

253/4

221/16

6

251/8

385/8

521/8

295/8

463/4

168

201-269

III
696 in2

522 in2

174 in2

28 Burgers

3

48,000

x

345/8 

295/8

181/2

351/4

221/16

6

345/8

481/8

613/4

295/8

463/4

213

 346-364

IV
930 in2

702 in2

228 in2

36 Burgers

4

64,000

x

441/8 

295/8

181/2

443/4

221/16

6

441/8

575/8

711/4

295/8

463/4

261

401-419

424 in2

309 in2

115 in2

18 Burgers

1

22,000

250°-850°F

Included

Sold Separately

x

Conversion 
kit required

Sold Separately

Sold Separately

None Required

361/4 

193/8

14

361/4

501/4

193/4

427/8

124

198-205

350°-850°F

Included

Sold Separately

350°-850°F

Included

Sold Separately

200°-900°F

Included

Sold Separately

Please see instillation diagrams and instructions at tecinfrared.com

No Cut-out 
Required

Full-Size Grill Specs
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Discover 
the difference.

TEC manufactures the only grill 

that cooks with 100% infrared 

energy. We’ve totally eliminated 

the hot air associated with grilling, 

so food retains more of its own 

natural essence and juiciness. You 

can literally taste the difference.

Our radiant glass panels below 

the cooking grates are the secret 

to TEC’s juicy, charbroiled flavor. 

They block rising hot air from the 

burners, so it never reaches the 

food to dry it out or ignite food 

drippings. You’ll rarely have a  

flare-up on a TEC grill.

To learn more, see our video at  

tecinfrared.com/introvideo

TEC’S NEW INFRARED TECHNOLOGY

100% Infrared Cooking
The TEC Difference

INFRARED 
ENERGY RADIANT  

GLASS PANEL

35%
juicier!

food is

How low can you go? 

200°-350°F on a TEC grill. 
Our patented infrared grilling 
system offers the highest 
AND lowest grilling temps  
of any infrared grill available.

Pour on the sauce! 

Burners are protected from 
food drippings, so pour wine, 
marinades or beer directly  
on food. They’ll sizzle and 
steam on the heated glass 
and flavor food.

Even temperature 
across the grate. 

Our burners are specially 
designed to distribute 
heat evenly across the 
cooking surface— 
no hot or cold spots.

+ + +

TRADITIONAL GAS GRILL

0% Infrared / 100% Hot Air

HOT AIR

TEC’S OLD CERAMIC  
INFRARED TECHNOLOGY

35% Infrared / 65% Hot Air

HOT AIR
INFRARED 

ENERGY

When cooking with convective hot air burners, 
food dries out and becomes tough, and flare-ups 
cause charring. These burners cannot reach 
infrared searing temperatures, and they create 
hot and cold spots that cook unevenly. 

Other infrared grills use TEC’s old ceramic 
infrared burners. Grates are heated unevenly, 
and although they cook hot and fast, they 
cannot cook at the lower temperatures needed 
for delicate foods, smoking, or barbecuing.

100% INFRARED GRILLING
Experience The TEC Difference

  

MADE IN AMERICA

tecinfrared.com


