Full-Size Grill Specs

	٤	Sterling G			Sterling			Patio		
	G2000	G3000	G4000	 	III	IV	23″	41″		
TOTAL COOKING AREA	477 in²	696 in²	930 in²	477 in ²	696 in²	930 in²	391 in²	777 in²	424 in²	
GRILLING AREA	360 in²	522 in²	702 in²	360 in²	522 in²	702 in²	296 in²	592 in²	309 in²	
WARMING RACK AREA	117 in ²	174 in²	228 in²	117 in ²	174 in²	228 in²	95 in²	185 in²	115 in²	
COOKING CAPACITY	20 Burgers	28 Burgers	36 Burgers	20 Burgers	28 Burgers	36 Burgers	16 Burgers	32 Burgers	18 Burgers	
NUMBER OF BURNERS	2	3	4	2	3	4	1	2	1	
TOTAL BURNER OUTPUT	(BTUs) 32,000	48,000	64,000	32,000	48,000	64,000	30,000	60,000	22,000	
TEMPERATURE RANGE	I I	350°-850°F			350°-850°F			200°-900°F		
LIQUID PROPANE	1	✓	✓	-	✓	1	· 🗸	✓	√	
20LB TANK REGULATOR	(with hose)	Included			Included			Included		
BULK TANK (>20LB) REGULATOR (with fittings) !	Sold Separately			Sold Separately			Sold Separately		
16.40Z DISPOSABLE TANK REGULATOR	X	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	X	Х	X	
NATURAL GAS	/	✓	✓	<u> </u>	1	1	i 🗸	1	√	
REGULATOR	l Incl	Included; Connected to grill			Included; Connected to grill			Included; Connected to grill		
SIDE SHELVES	I I	Included			Sold Separately			Sold Separately		
WARMING RACK	I	Included			Included			Sold Separately		
BUILT-IN MOUNTING KIT	I I	Included			Sold Separately			None Required		
GRILL HEAD				1			 			
WIDTH	251/8	345/8	441/8	251/8	345/8	441/8	26	441/4	361/4	
DEPTH	311/8	311/8	311/8	295/8	295/8	295/8	261/2	261/2	193/8	
HEIGHT (hood closed)	18	18	18	181/2	181/2	181/2	161/2	161/2	14	
BUILT-IN CUT-OUT SIZE		Please se			ee instillation diagrams and instructions at tec i			infrared.com		
WIDTH	281/2	38	471/2	253/4	351/4	443/4	231/8	411/2	1	
HORIZONTAL DEPTH	231/16	231/16	231/16	221/16	221/16	221/16	21	201/2	No Cut-out Required	
VERTICAL DEPTH	6	6	6	6	6	6	71/8	71/8		
FREESTANDING	1			T 			I I			
WIDTH (0 SIDE SHELVE	60 ^{3/8} COUNTERTOP & ISLAND MODELS	697/8	793/4	25 ^{1/8}	34 ^{5/8}	441/8	26	441/4	361/4	
WIDTH (1 SIDE SHELF)	i			38 ^{5/8}	481/8	57 ^{5/8}	36	541/4		
WIDTH (2 SIDE SHELVE	55 PEDESTAL & CABINET MODELS			52 ^{1/8}	613/4	711/4	46	541/4	501/4	
DEPTH	311/8	311/8	311/8	29 ^{5/8}	29 ^{5/8}	29 ^{5/8}	261/2	261/2	193/4	
HEIGHT	461/4	461/4	461/4	463/4	463/4	463/4	49	49	427/8	
GRILL HEAD	189	236	283	168	213	261	178	246	124	
FREESTANDING	287-675	579-750	621-792	201-269	346-364	401-419	248-266	352-370	198-205	